

PUBLIC NOTICE

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
A public notice is hereby given, that my client **MRS. RADHADEVI DINKAR MADABHUSHI**, Owner of Flat No. 004, E - Wing, Ground Floor, admeasuring 755 Sq. Ft. (Built-up area), within Registered Society known as **YASHWANT VIHAR PHASE-11 CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.**, bearing Registration No. TNAVSI/HSG/TC/1567/0/2004-2005, Dated 07-08-2004, holding Share Certificate No.60 (Five shares bearing Distinctive No.396 to 400) constructed on N.A.Land bearing Survey No.191, Hissa No. 2 & 3, Plot No.1,2,3, lying being and situated at Village - Boini, Vira (West), Taluka - Vasai Dist. Palghar -401303.
By virtue of the LAW OF INHERITANCE, & LAW OF SUCCESSION, after the demise of her husband Late MR. DINKAR MADABHUSHI who died intestate on 27-06-2018, empowering her as his legal heir, and representative, who is entitled to succeed to the estate of the deceased. Accordingly deceased's Son MR. ARJUN DINKAR MADABHUSHI, and Daughter MISS. SRUJANA DINKAR MADABHUSHI (Before Marriage) - MRS. K.V.SRUJANA (After Marriage) has given their NOC and CONSENT to their Mother MRS. RADHADEVI DINKAR MADABHUSHI to sell the said Flat to (1) MR. PAWANKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA GUPTA & (2) MRS. PINKY PAWANKUMAR GUPTA (Prospective buyers), as She deems fit.

Whoever has any kind of right, title, interest, in the aforesaid Property, shall come forward with their genuine objection with documentary proof within 15 days from the date of this Notice, and contact me on phone or at following address. Otherwise, it shall be deemed and presumed that my client is free to dispose of her deceased Husband's property, and no claim shall be entertained after the expiry of Notice period.

S.K. Khatri
Advocate High Court
Flat No. 03, Ground Floor
Ambika Apartment, Near Vartak Hall,
Agashi Road, Vira (W), Dist. Palghar -401303.
Mob No. 9325973730
Place: _____ Date: 16.02.2019



Aarey DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

MANUFACTURERS OF BULK DRUGS & DEALERS OF CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS

H.O. 107, 204, Sahakar Bhavan, 340/48, N.N Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel: (022) 68313166 E-mail: info@aareydrugs.com
Regd. Off. E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Basse, Dist - Thane Tel: (02525) 271049 E-mail: corporate@aareydrugs.com
Web: aareydrugs.com CIN NO. L98999MH1980PLC056538

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended on		9 months ended on		Previous year ended on	
	31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Revenue from Operations	7,843.81	7,163.66	8,955.87	21,743.00	23,250.65	34,934.79
Other Income	73.21	53.81	33.77	251.80	150.63	316.33
TOTAL INCOME	7,916.82	7,217.47	8,989.64	21,994.80	23,401.28	35,251.12
EXPENSES						
Cost of Materials Consumed	7,536.43	6,801.24	6,662.03	20,872.17	22,454.13	33,736.39
Changes in inventories	-	-	-	-	-	-
Excise Duty on Sale of Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
General Administrative Expense	51.70	78.76	57.58	188.38	171.40	279.33
Selling and Distribution Exp.	56.60	81.68	11.83	141.79	63.46	155.11
Depreciation and Amortization Expense	18.45	18.30	15.25	54.55	50.55	71.16
Finance Cost	98.21	42.42	62.90	157.30	125.81	191.97
Other Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL EXPENSES	7,761.39	7,062.40	6,809.30	21,414.17	22,865.15	34,433.96
Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	155.43	215.07	180.34	580.63	536.13	817.16
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit Before Tax	155.43	215.07	180.34	580.63	536.13	817.16
Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	(225.01)
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	23.61
Profit for the year	155.43	215.07	180.34	580.63	536.13	617.76
Other Comprehensive						
Income items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
a) Items that will not be classified to profit and loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	155.43	215.07	180.34	580.63	536.13	617.76
Earnings Per Share						
a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.66	0.92	0.90	2.48	2.67	2.64
b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.66	0.92	0.90	2.46	2.67	2.64
Number of Shares	233,94,684	233,84,684	200,84,684	233,84,684	200,84,684	233,84,684
Percentage of Shareholding	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Notes:
1. The above results are restated as per the applicable Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) and are approved by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February 2019.
2. Status of Investor Complaints (Nos): Opening Balance as on 01.10.2018 - Nil; Received During the Quarter - 2; Disposed Off During the Quarter - 2; Closing Balance as on 31.12.2018 - Nil
3. The Figures of the previous year/period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Tarapur
Date : 14th February, 2019
By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Mihir R. Ghatalla
Managing Director

VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L80301MH1984PLC033922

Reg.Off: B-3, Witty International School, Pawan Baug Road, Malad West, Mumbai - 400064
Tel.: 61056800 / 01 / 02 Fax: 61056803 Email: vjtfho@vjtf.com Website: www.vjtf.com (Rs. in Lakhs)

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Period ended 31st December, 2018

PARTICULARS	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
	Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended	Nine months ended	Corresponding nine months ended	For the year ended
	31st December, 2018	30th September, 2018	31st December, 2017	31st December, 2018	31st December, 2017	31st March, 2018
1 Revenue						
(a) Income from operations	257.75	353.93	425.31	908.24	1,222.27	1,424.69
(b) Other Income	34.33	96.44	319.95	223.68	789.20	893.52
Total	292.08	450.37	745.26	1,131.92	2,011.47	2,318.21
2 Expenditure						
(a) Employee benefits expense	139.15	136.77	96.07	393.65	340.17	541.60
(b) Finance Costs	58.53	79.60	85.12	182.41	216.10	483.70
(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense	30.26	30.43	34.69	90.93	95.41	108.23
(d) Rent	60.88	75.58	725.40	217.61	190.68	216.07
(e) Rates & Taxes	1.33	153.39	3.05	154.81	5.83	32.73
(f) Other expenses	37.16	260.37	136.55	418.37	371.30	856.38
Total	327.31	736.14	360.88	1,457.78	1,219.49	2,238.71
3 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (1 - 2)	(35.23)	(285.77)	364.38	(325.86)	791.98	79.50

